“Stay Connected” with                                  Solar Power Components
®
1-221-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
Quick
SpecsMaterials AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel with PVC coating
• For ease of assembly, position locking
head so that the widest end is down.
• Part Description Key: NTSS-XXXX-YYA
where XXXX = length (mm) and YYA =
width (mm) with A indicating AISI 304
stainless steel and B indicating AISI
316 stainless steel.
• Stainless steel cable ties have more
strength and better durability than
nylon cable ties.
• Locking ball design for maximum
holding strength and ease of
installation.
• Coated ties offer additional protection
and separation of dissimilar metals for
improved corrosion resistance.
• Suitable for harsh outdoor
environments; conform to standard
IEC92 for Marine Electrical Appliances
and the requirements of CB1113-85
“Plastic Covered Metal Cable Ties”,
“Steel Sea Boats Construction Level
Standard.”
• Secure bundles in moist and high
temperature environments with decay,
fire, corrosion, and radio resistance.
• Widely used in shipping, communi-
cation, and flight applications.
• .010" (0,3 mm) thick.
• Custom lengths available.
• 100 pack standard.
Heyco® Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Ball Lock Stainless Steel Strip Cable Ties - Standard and PVC Coated
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle PVC A B
Strength Diameter Standard Coated Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. Steel Black in. mm. in. mm.
AISI 304
0.98 25,0 12800 12800B NTSS-0100-46A 3.94 100,0
1.18 30,0 12801 12801B NTSS-0150-46A 5.91 150,0
2.00 51,0 12802 12802B NTSS-0200-46A 7.87 200,0
2.56 65,0 12803 12803B NTSS-0250-46A 9.84 250,0
2.99 76,0 12805 12805B NTSS-0300-46A 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.74 95,0 12806 12806B NTSS-0350-46A 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12808 12808B NTSS-0400-46A 15.75 400,0
5.43 138,0 12810 12810B NTSS-0500-46A 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12812 12812B NTSS-0600-46A 23.62 600,0
9.45 240,0 12814 12814B NTSS-0800-46A 31.50 800,0
11.81 300,0 12815 12815B NTSS-1000-46A 39.37 1000,0
1.18 30,0 12820 12820B NTSS-0150-79A 5.91 150,0
2.00 51,0 12821 12821B NTSS-0200-79A 7.87 200,0
2.56 65,0 12822 12822B NTSS-0250-79A 9.84 250,0
2.99 76,0 12824 12824B NTSS-0300-79A 11.81 300,0
3.74 95,0 12825 12825B NTSS-0350-79A 13.78 350,0
4.33 110,0 12827 12827B NTSS-0400-79A 15.75 400,0
250 1115
4.53 115,0 12828 12828B NTSS-0150-46A 17.72 450,0
.31 7,9
5.43 138,0 12829 12829B NTSS-0500-79A 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12831 12831B NTSS-0600-79A 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12833 12833B NTSS-0700-79A 27.56 700,0
9.45 240,0 12834 12834B NTSS-0800-79A 31.50 800,0
11.81 300,0 12836 12836B NTSS-1000-79A 39.37 1000,0
AISI 316
0.98 25,0 12850 12850B NTSS-0100-46B 3.94 100,0
1.18 30,0 12851 12851B NTSS-0150-46B 5.91 150,0
2.00 51,0 12852 12852B NTSS-0200-46B 7.87 200,0
2.56 65,0 12853 12853B NTSS-0250-46B 9.84 250,0
2.99 76,0 12855 12855B NTSS-0300-46B 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.74 95,0 12856 12856B NTSS-0350-46B 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12858 12858B NTSS-0400-46B 15.75 400,0
5.43 138,0 12860 12860B NTSS-0500-46B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12862 12862B NTSS-0600-46B 23.62 600,0
9.45 240,0 12864 12864B NTSS-0800-46B 31.50 800,0
11.81 300,0 12865 12865B NTSS-1000-46B 39.37 1000,0
1.18 30,0 12870 12870B NTSS-0150-79B 5.91 150,0
2.00 51,0 12871 12871B NTSS-0200-79B 7.87 200,0
2.56 65,0 12872 12872B NTSS-0250-79B 9.84 250,0
2.99 76,0 12874 12874B NTSS-0300-79B 11.81 300,0
3.74 95,0 12875 12875B NTSS-0350-79B 13.78 350,0
250 1115
4.33 110,0 12877 12877B NTSS-0400-79B 15.75 400,0
.31 7,9
4.53 115,0 12878 12878B NTSS-0450-79B 17.72 450,0
5.43 138,0 12879 12879B NTSS-0500-79B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12881 12881B NTSS-0600-79B 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12883 12883B NTSS-0700-79B 27.56 700,0
9.45 240,0 12884 12884B NTSS-0800-79B 31.50 800,0
11.81 300,0 12886 12886B NTSS-1000-79B 39.37 1000,0
NEW PRODUCT
.01 (0,3mm)
NTSS